## L06000071628

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL.
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
•		
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	•	ŀ
		ĺ
		]
		1
•		
<u> </u>		

Office Use Only



500077531765

07/17/06--01011--014 \*\*130.00

D6 JUL 17 AM 11: 05 ECRETARY OF STATE

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co				
SUBJE	<sub>CCT:</sub> Gypsy	Head Productions, LL	C	·	
	<u></u>	(Name of Limited	d Liability Company)		
The end	closed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.		
Please	return all corresp	pondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
,	Steven Slo	oane Newburgh, Esq			
		(	Name of Person)		
	Fowler Wh	ite Burnett, PA			
		(	Firm/Company)		
	Phillips Po	oint, West Tower, 7	77 South Flagler Dr	ive, Suite 800	
		,	(Address)		
	West Palr	n Beach, FL 33401			
		(City	/State and Zip Code)		
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	call:		
Steve		lewburgh, Esq.	at ( 561 ) 802-904 (Area Code & Daytime T	4 IALI	
	(Name	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number) 골 등	Π
Enclos	ed is a check f	or the following amount:		TARY ASSE	
□ \$125	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee Certificate of States & Certified Copy (additional copy is Costs)	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center	 ons · Circle	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Gypsy Head Productions, LLC			
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company	y, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," o	or "L.C.,")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address o	f the principal office of the Limited Liab	oility Co	mpany
Principal Office Address:	<b>Mailing Address:</b>		
Fowler White Burnett, PA	Fowler White Burnett, PA		
Phillips Point - West Tower, Suite 800	Phillips Point - West Tower, Suite 800	)	<del>-</del>
West Palm Beach, FL 33401	West Palm Beach, FL 33401	· · ·	-
	of the registered agent are:		96
Steven Sloane Newbu		SECRETAR LLAHASS	06 JUL 17
	urgh, Esq.	SECRETARY C	06 JUL 17 1
Phillips Point, West	urgh, Esq. Name	SECRETARY OF S LLAHASSEE, FI	06 JUL 17 AM I
Phillips Point, West	urgh, Esq. Name Tower, 777 S. Flagler Drive, Ste. 800	SECRETARY OF STATE	06 JUL 17 AMII: (
Phillips Point, West Florida s West Palm Beach,	Name Tower, 777 S. Flagler Drive, Ste. 800 street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	BECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	06 JUL 17 AMII: 05

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

## The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Name and Address: Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member MGR Darren James Pawlowski 1337 Euclid Avenue, #106 Miami Beach, FL 33139 MGR Yojiro Harada 1020 Meridian Avenue, #205 Miami Beach, FL 33139 MGR James Brutus Hamilton 1405 Meridian Avenue, #201 Miami Beach, FL 33139 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) **REQUIRED SIGNATURE:** Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) STEVEN S. NEWBURGH ES& Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)